### Certificate CN24/00007672

SGS

The management system of

## Innolight Technology (SuZhou) Co., Ltd

No. 8, Xiasheng Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

### ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021

For the following activities

Manufacture of optical transceivers

ESD Program Manager: Ms. Joyce Liu

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021

requirements may be obtained by consulting the organization.

Lead Auditor: David Xia

Certification Manager: Roger S. Villanueva

This certificate is valid from 07 January 2025 until 06 January 2026

Issue 1. Certified since 07 January 2025

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Authorised by

Roger Villanueva

SGS Philippines, Inc.

3/F Alegria Bldg. 2229 Chino Roces Ave. Makati City, Philippines

t 8288 8787 - www.sgs.com









Certificate CN24/00007672, continued

# Innolight Technology (SuZhou) Co., Ltd



### ANSI/ESD S20.20-2021

Issue 1

#### Sites

Innolight Technology (SuZhou) Co., Ltd No. 8, Xiasheng Road, Suzhou Industrial Park, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China

Innolight Technology (Tongling) Ltd No. 5555, West Section of Cuihu 4<sup>th</sup> Road, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Tongling City, Anhui Province, P.R. China

Manufacture of optical transceivers

Manufacture of optical transceivers







